
Printed: 18-11-2019 by  

Lancashire and Cheshire Photographic Union

Digital Projected Image Knockout Competition 2019
Open 
1 W03 WARRINGTON PS (8) 20 20
2 C02 CHORLEY PS (8) 17 17
= N01 NANTWICH CC (8) 17 17
= N03 NORTH CHESHIRE PS (8) 17 17
5 C07 CREWE PS (8) 16 16
6 S10 SOUTHPORT PS (8) 15 15
= S12 SOUTH MANCHESTER CC (8) 15 15
= L05 LYTHAM ST ANNES (8) 15 15
9 E02 THE EVOLVE GROUP (8) 14 14
= B08 BOLTON CC (8) 14 14
= A04 ATHERTON AND DISTRICT APS (8) 14 14
12 P05 PRESTON PS (8) 13 13
= P03 POULTON-LE-FYLDE PS (8) 13 13
14 N02 NELSON CC (8) 11 11
= M07 MID CHESHIRE CC (8) 11 11
= P04 PRESTWICH CC (8) 11 11
17 L02 LEYLAND PS (8) 10 10
= B16 BACUP CAMERA CLUB (8) 10 10
= R03 ROCHDALE & DISTRICT CC (8) 10 10
20 K05 KNUTSFORD PS (8) 9 9
= O03 ORMSKIRK C C (8) 9 9
= B09 BRAMHALL PS (8) 9 9
= R02 ROCHDALE PS (8) 9 9
24 P02 PADIHAM AND DISTRICT PS (8) 8 8
= C09 COLNE CC (8) 8 8
= W07 WESTERN (I-O-M) PS (8) 8 8
27 O02 OLDHAM CC (8) 7 7
= B14 BURY PS (8) 7 7
29 B05 BLACKBURN AND DISTRICT CC (8) 6 6
30 U02 ULVERSTON  PS (8) 5 5
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Digital Projected Image Knockout Competition 2019
Final Club Rankings
W03 WARRINGTON PS (8) 20
N01 NANTWICH CC (8) 17
C02 CHORLEY PS (8) 17
N03 NORTH CHESHIRE PS (8) 17
C07 CREWE PS (8) 16
S12 SOUTH MANCHESTER CC (8) 15
S10 SOUTHPORT PS (8) 15
L05 LYTHAM ST ANNES (8) 15
B08 BOLTON CC (8) 14
E02 THE EVOLVE GROUP (8) 14
A04 ATHERTON AND DISTRICT APS (8) 14
P03 POULTON-LE-FYLDE PS (8) 13
P05 PRESTON PS (8) 13
P04 PRESTWICH CC (8) 11
M07 MID CHESHIRE CC (8) 11
N02 NELSON CC (8) 11
L02 LEYLAND PS (8) 10
R03 ROCHDALE & DISTRICT CC (8) 10
B16 BACUP CAMERA CLUB (8) 10
O03 ORMSKIRK C C (8) 9
R02 ROCHDALE PS (8) 9
K05 KNUTSFORD PS (8) 9
B09 BRAMHALL PS (8) 9
W07 WESTERN (I-O-M) PS (8) 8
C09 COLNE CC (8) 8
P02 PADIHAM AND DISTRICT PS (8) 8
B14 BURY PS (8) 7
O02 OLDHAM CC (8) 7
B05 BLACKBURN AND DISTRICT CC (8) 6
U02 ULVERSTON  PS (8) 5
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